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CONVENTINO
iGRADARA

Bistrot del Conventino

Dear Guest,

we would [z'ke to inform ' you that our

Bistrot del Conventino

is open from 17:30 t0 20:30

Our Proposals:

Our a la Carte dishes

Selection of cured meats produced by the Zavoli farm and local cheeses

Saludecio(RN)
Potato f[cm with b[acktru]rﬂe cream

Seafood salad with homemade anchovy crouton

Marcbe cannelloni with ricotta and spinack
White [asagnette with seczfooa’

Veal coo/@al at low temperature in Fratterosa croc/uuot
wit/v roast sauce

Sbrimp and sz]uid s/@wers on a bed of valerian salad
Our frz'ed sedfood

Beawns in season

Empty Piadina

Dessert of the Day

Cantucci with Vin Santo

Lemon Sorbet

Wines b)} the g[ass our own production

Bottles of wine of our own Production

Wine from local wineries, drinks and soft drinks

Service € 3,00

€ 18,00
€ 8,00
€ 16,00

€ 13,00
€ 15,00

€ 14,00
€ 17,00
€ 17,00

€ 7,00

€ 3,00

€ 6,00
€ 6,00



